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MINIMAL LOW 70 - 75 CL
PREMIUM

MINIMAL LOW does more than just display minimalist lines; it reinvents the standards of contemporary glassmaking. Behind its distinctive, compact 
silhouette lies a feat of engineering: an optimized weight of 450 grams, affirming a strong commitment to sustainable design. With its bold proportions 
(H 168 mm / Ø 94 mm), it is tailored for the world of mixology. Its low profile and intuitive grip make it a natural ally for bartenders, fitting as effortlessly 
into speed rails as it does in expert hands. A bottle that proves true refinement lies in functionality.

MINIMAL LOW no se conforma con mostrar líneas minimalistas; reinventa los estándares de la vidriería contemporánea. Detrás de su silueta estatutaria 
y compacta se esconde una proeza técnica: un peso optimizado de 450 gramos, afirmando un fuerte compromiso con el diseño responsable. Con sus 
audaces proporciones (H 168 mm / Ø 94 mm), está hecha a medida para el universo de la mixología. Su perfil bajo y su agarre intuitivo la convierten 
en la aliada natural de los bartenders, encontrando su lugar tanto en los racks como en las manos expertas con total naturalidad. Una botella que 
demuestra que el verdadero refinamiento reside en la funcionalidad.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Maxi finish diameter Diámetro de la boca máximo
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado 
 
Quality Criterio de calidad
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

144

12

1728

819 kg

2,20 m

127

12

1524

772 kg

2,20 m

23.67 oz 70 cl

7722

Plate FA SB28

1.24 in 31,5 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

15.87 oz 450 g

6.61 in 168 mm

3.70 in 94 mm

1.73 in 44 mm

Standard

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

25.36 oz 75 cl

7826

Plate FA SB28

1.24 in 31,5 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

16.93 oz 480 g

6.61 in 168 mm

3.83 in 97,3 mm

1.73 in 44 mm

Standard

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

The above packing details are for bulk pallets and vary 
by country. Secondary packaging options are available 
in select countries.
Los detalles de empaque que se muestran arriba 
corresponden a pallets a granel y varían según el país. 
Las opciones de empaque secundario están disponibles 
en algunos países. 
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Niv. 70 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 



MINIMAL LOW 
DECORATION AREA ZONA DECORABLE 

12.0 mm

105.0 mm105 mm

12 mm


